12.7mmf A1 /INJRLF 1/2" Impact Wrench
‘U_845 " ’U_845L A5 7 E L (long anvil)

0y 7YE B
Long Anvil

18-1 b
S Cu
&

18-2

#B S %/PARTS LIST 2210
=] =

Ir;j:x (';Zi o4 Description Fif%j E i
1 2481 |ART— Housing 845 1 7,920
1A | 2481SA |/RT—Assy Housing Assy with2536 1 9,240
2 2482 [\ )IN—R\)LT Reverse valve 1 1,008
3 2484 |0-Yr 4 O-Ring 2.5x1.2 1 60
4 2650 |FwiakEy Bush pin 1 216
5 2486 |RUH— Trigger 1 330
6 2487 |TILYHE— Deflector 1 230
7 2488 |$RAVEL T RH1)ary Screw M3.5x8 2 60
8 2489 |AAILL—IL (K) Oil seal 1 528
9A 2533 |7 —hn— (FF) Housing cover 1 576
10 2507 |RFYTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x18 2 60
11 2214 |6 ATIEHRD Set Screw 1/4x28 1 132
12 2493 | R Spring 1 70
13 2494 |YN—R/NNJILTEY Reverse valve pin 1 216
14 3323 |0-U>4 O-Ring P-7 1 70
15 2536 |\ H Ty Housing bushing 1 1,320
16 2496 | AR—H— Spacer 1 1,320
18 | 2499SA [FUE L vy 1/2 Assy  |1/2" Anvil shank ass'y |with2497,3323 1 7,320
18L | 2717SA A5 FUE JLAssy Long anvil ass'y with2497,3323 1 10,560
18-1 2497 \YybkyLy Socket Ring 1 144
18-2 | 3323 |0-Yv4 O-Ring P-7 1 70
19 2500 |[HLRTYLY Cam spring 1 360!
20 2501 |His Cam 1 2,880
21 2502 |RF—I)LiR—IL Steel Ball 5/16" 1 72
22 2503 | hLR—IL Cam ball 1 1,176
23 2596 |or—o Cage 1 7,560
24 2715 |[/\oR—E> Hammer pin 2 576
25 2597 | H— Cylinder 1 3,780
26 2713 |[6AIAEARILE Cap Screw M4x20 3 180
30 2506 |H Rk (M) Gasket 1 230
32 2508 |0-Uv4 O-Ring P-9 1 60
33 2643 |[L¥ali3—/\ LT Regulator valve 4% /4step 1 1,584
34 3128 RV T Iy v— Spring washer M5 6 60
35 7400 |6F7tARILE Cap Screw M5x30 2 120
36 2644 s\ JJ0OvY Valve block 1 2,640
37 2710 _|0-U>4 O-Ring P-5 1 60
38 2513 |[/NILITRT—L Valve stem 1 360
40 2515 |/NILITRTYLS Valve spring 1 230
41 2642 ALy Twivyg Air Inlet Bushing 1 864
42 2644SA [/NILTJ T Oy Assy(4E% Valve block Ass'y 4-step 1 5016
43 2227 |[R7YL5 Ball Bearing EE-4 1 1,032
44 2517 |AA I —IL (DY) Oil seal 1 396
45 2518 |0-Uv4 O-Ring ¢ 50 1 210
47 2716 |[R—> Vane 6 390
48 2521 |A—%— Rotor 1 3,240
50 2523 |Y¥TL—b Rear End Plate 1 2,640
51 2524 |E—BR—HRHT Yk Motor gasket 1 396
52 2525 |RT—FvvS Housing Cap 1 1,440
55 3435 | RF7YLY Ball Bearing EE-3 1 1,164
56 3234 |[6F7UTARILE Cap Screw M5x18 4 130
58 2529 |AANTZY Qil plug PT1/8-7 1 230
59 2641 | RbYTELRTYL S Stop pin spring 1 180
60 2462 |RF—)LiR—IL Steel Ball 4mm 1 70
61 5000 |Hh75 Coupler PM1/4 1 420

(PEBHEBREESTHENHYET)

*Parts may be changed with/without notice.




